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No. ID
1 1615
2 1004
3 1746

Nombre

Munoz Santana, Jose

Abreu Jean, Carlos F

Puntier Andujar, Willi

1/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

1724

1259

1307

1389

2869

Pinal Borges, Nelson

Dominguez , Jose M:

Fernandez Paulino, F

Guzman, Christopher

Nieto Rodriguez, Alej

2/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

10

11

12

13

1540

2040

1426

1431

1263

Mazara , Adan

Crispin Ferreras, Dar

Infante Guerrero, Mig

Jaquez, Juan Manuel

Duarte Diaz, Martire

3/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

14

15

16

17

18

1124

1350

1569

1037

1789

Pena Cabrera, Osvald

Garcia Matos, Reyna

Michelen Rodriguez,

Alvarado Sepulveda,

Rodriguez Nunez, Jos

4/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

19

20

21

22

23

1628

1152

1647

1522

1825

Polanco Nunez, Yoel

Castillo , Josue Natal

Ortiz Pimentel, Olson

Martinez Castillo, Juli

Sanchez, Jose Rafael

5/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

24

25

26

27

28

1084

1060

2488

3814

2296

Belliard Alonzo, Luis

Arvelo Leo, Gian Car

Camacho Campusano

Ferreira Fernandez,

Sanchez Vargas, Ed

6/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

29

30

31

32

33

2857

1280

1228

2442

1988

Eusebio Perez, Hector

Campusano Espinosa

De Los Santos Nunez,

Miletich, Dragomir

Benitez Pacheco, Ale

7197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

34

35

36

37

38

1555

1283

3257

2245

1841

Mendez Reyes, David

Estevez Polanco, Le

Reynoso Henriquez,

Polanco Alcantara, N

Santos Valdez, Gene

8/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

39

40

41

42

43

1235

1566

1737

1749

1487

Del Rosario Moreno,

Mesa , Teofilo

Potentini Adames, Sc

Ramirez Reyes, Brat

Lorenzo De Los Sant

9/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

44

45

46

47

48

3982

1257

1209

1159

1445

Javier Brito, Aneudis

Dominguez , Benjamir

De Jesus Rosa, Miche

Castillo Rivera, Nelsc

Jimenez , Maykol Ge

10/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

49

50

51

52

53

1792

3245

1638

1490

1292

Rodriguez Blanco, M

Reyes Capellan, Elby

Orizondo , Hugo

Lugo Matos, Richards

Feliz Dotel, Dewar Bi

11/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

54

55

56

57

58

1567

1744

1195

1329

3032

Metz, Francisco Hipo

Puntier Andujar, Faus

Cruz , Julio Angel

Franco Rodriguez, At

Valdespina Agramonte

12/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

59

60

61

62

63

1412

1111

1334

1337

1992

Hernandez Rodriguez,

Brito Nunez, Miguel /

Fuentes Tejeda, Carl

Fulgencio Astacio, P

Brito Rondon, Enmar

13/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

64

65

66

67

68

1222

1450

1224

2325

1479

De La Rosa Brito, Wi

Jorge, Alberto

De Leon, Jose Manuel

Ubinas Caba, Franyely

Lopez , Damian

14/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

69

70

71

72

73

1673

1556

3435

1254

1433

Pena Ramirez, Ambi

Mendez, Ruddy Anton

Jimenez Jimenez, Le

Diaz Garcia, Roberto

Jaquez Adames, Rom

15/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

74

75

76

77

78

1882

2731

1239

1608

1785

Tineo Bautista, Fede!

Salomon Cortorreal, .

Del Rosario, Randel

Moscoso Silva, Carlos

Rodriguez Franco, C

16/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

79

80

81

82

83

3251

1561

1039

1503

1918

Flete Ynoa, Julian All

Mercado, Ramon

Alvarez , Franklin

Marte Corripio, Frank

Ventura Ruiz, Jonath

17/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

84

85

86

87

88

1075

2625

1707

1113

2270

Barjan Pinedo, Jose .

Zorrilla Jimenez, Wilk

Perez, Martin

Bueno, Hugo Felipe

Rodriguez Cabral, Ar

18/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

89

90

91

92

93

1576

1868

1406

1878

1500

Moncion Ventura, An

Soto Lora, Jose Sant

Hernandez Terrero, [

Taveras , Tirso

Marquez Moya, Eddy

19/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

94

95

96

97

98

1590

1011

1158

1894

1289

Moore Guzman, Ferr

Acevedo , Johnny

Castillo Ortiz, Nelson

Valdez , Juan J.

Fajardo Sabas, Felix

20/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

99

100

101

102

103

2746

1059

1201

1646

1778

De La Cruz Almanzar,

Arias , William Alfred

Cuello , Richard

Ortiz Pascual, Nelson

Roa, Pedro

21/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

104

105

106

107

108

1888

3665

1822

3723

2143

Torres Castro, Diome

Tolentino Mercedes,

Sanchez Puente, Cal

Tineo Rodriguez, Briz

Jose Polanco, Kenia

22/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

109

110

111

112

113

1917

2099

1730

1164

3881

Velez Espiritusantos,

Garcia Espinal, Domi

Polanco Duran, Pedro

Cedeno De La Rosa,

Araujo Sanchez, Josus

23/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

114

115

116

117

118

2587

1975

1437

1674

1997

VALOY, PORFIRIO

Aybar Reyes, Eladio

Jimenez Luciano, Ale

Pena Arno, Daniel Is:

Cabrera Grullon, Feli

2497



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

119

120

121

122

123

1751

1866

2282

1704

1661

Ramirez , David

Sosa, Tomas

Rodriguez Torres, Ce

Perez , Lewis Omar

Rymer Paulino, Domin

25/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

124

125

126

127

128

1138

1056

1826

1498

1840

Caraballo, Abraham |

Arias Diaz, Ernesto A

Sanchez, Juan Gladi

Plata Nelson, Roberto

Santos , Domingo

26 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

129

130

131

132

133

1443

2658

2583

1155

1727

Jimenez , Jose Nicol:

Menendez Mendez, /

Pena Perez, Luis Edt

Castillo , Kelvin

Polaco Marciano, Ro

27197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

134

135

136

137

138

1019

1862

1242

3984

2742

Alcantara , Digno

Sosa Moran, Anthony

Del Monte Arias, Leo

Lizardo Cruz, Carlos

Lopez mallen, Neudys

28/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

139

140

141

142

143

1913

1231

1943

2745

1984

Vasquez, Franly

De Los Santos Muna

Acevedo, Ismael

Feliz Novas, Samuel

Baille Ysa, Rafael Jo

29/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

144

145

146

147

148

1665

2497

2187

3957

2618

Paulino Garcia, Wilfre

Ricart Guzman, Amel

Medina Guzman, Bra

Paulino Rijo, Luis Ale

Rodriguez Pena, Car

30/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

149

150

151

152

153

2904

1135

3328

2760

1112

Washington Martinez,

Canela Vasquez, Mic

Rodriguez, Franyeline

Gomez Batista, Edus

Brito Cedeno, Pedro

31/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

154

155

156

157

158

1750

1829

1546

1146

1712

Ramirez Carrasco, C

Sanchez , Ramon

Mejia, Juan Alberto

Castillo Vazquez, Ad

Perez Guzman, Siill

32/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

159

160

161

162

163

2097

1502

3202

2685

1090

Garcia Acosta, Darlin

Marte Guzman, Eddy

Santos Rojas, Juan /

Holguin Velazquez, F

Bencosme , Jose Luis

33/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

164

165

166

167

168

1633

2332

2639

1268

1820

Olivero Mor, Freddy |

Vasquez Sanchez, A

Acosta Vargas, Andre:

Escano Dionicio, Por

Samboy , Yeremy

34 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

169

170

171

172

173

2164

1184

1688

3018

1779

Luis Moreno, Victor N

Contreras Rodriguez,

Peralta Moore, Juan

Lowensky Lara, Wilme

Roa Rojas, Romulo F

35/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

174

175

176

177

178

2732

2607

3941

1237

3657

Salcedo, Jose Miguel

Gil Lauriano, Saury

king soriano , Misael

Del Rosario Batista, |

Salcedo Salcedo, Ce

36/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

179

180

181

182

183

2147

1872

2733

2130

1891

Lantigua Naut, Carlos

Steel Stephen, Daniel

Rodriguez Ortega, R:

Hilario De La Cruz, J

Troncoso, Frank

37/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

184

185

186

187

188

3066

1333

2991

1965

1889

De La Rosa, Isaias

Frias, Miguel

Jimenez Matos, Jimmy

Amparo Acosta, Walt

Torres Corsino, Guille

38/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

189

190

191

192

193

2571

3368

1044

2287

1467

ACOSTA, RUBEN DA

Coronado Paulino, S

Ame Carela, Roy Elvis

Rosario Almanzar, R:

Alvarez Leger, Angel

39/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

194

195

196

197

198

1571

3000

1548

1285

3071

Mieses Hernandez, L

Tiburcio Villar, Frankl

Mejia, Pablo

Estrella Gomez, Jose

De Los Santos Lowe:

40/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

199

200

201

202

203

1511

1961

3347

2037

1255

Martinez , Bienvenido

Amador Lorenzo, Bre

Marte, Argelis Enmar

Coronado Paulino, K

Diaz Cesar, Wilsaida

41/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

204

205

206

207

208

2464

1558

2025

1265

1363

Lazala Casso, Cesar

Mendez, Victor Manue

Chaer Garcia, Erick

Duran Moya, Joel An

Gomez Almanzar, Rc

42797



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

209

210

211

212

213

1089

1436

3968

1330

3303

Beltre , Pedro

Jerez , Jose

Brito Nunez, Manuel

Franco Taveras, Carl

Fernandez, Aliem Alg

43/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

214

215

216

217

218

1824

1371

2753

1756

2014

Sanchez , Jose Anibal

Gonzalez Feliz, Jesus

Rodriguez Ramirez, \

Ramirez Paniagua, L

Castillo Cid, Gabriel

44 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

219

220

221

222

223

1015

1279

2413

1012

3313

Adames Ramirez, Cs

Espinal , Virgilio

Duran Lantigua, Enrr

Acevedo Vargas, Julio

Pena Sanchez, Rayn

45/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

224

225

226

227

228

3252

3059

1266

1399

3242

Fernandez Polanco, .

Perez Feliz, Jose Eni

Duran Romero, Johnn

Hazim Gonzalez, Eliz

Ramirez Garcia, Eniar

46 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

229

230

231

232

233

2103

3055

2318

2084

1068

Gomez Diaz, Leonard

Medina Ramirez, Em

Tavarez, Aneury

Ferreras Reyes, Oscal

Baez Alcantara, Anib

47197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

234

235

236

237

238

1377

1287

1612

2747

3855

Gonzalez Alejo, Wily

Fabian Brioso, Carlos

Munoz Santana, Dori

Cruz Cruceta, Eduard

Cuevas Feliz, Fernar

48 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

239

240

241

242

243

1216

1244

1187

1260

3371

De La Cruz, Manuel

Delmonte Arias, Nesi

Cordero, Sigfrido

Dominguez Brito, Pe

Ortiz Vasquez, Jose

49/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

244

245

246

247

248

2111

1243

1939

1281

1935

Gonzalez, Ricardo

Delmonte Arias, Nels

Abad Lor, Delvin  Wut

Espiritu , Victor Mant

Viola Herrera, Victor

50/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

249

250

251

252

253

2880

3109

2520

3321

1036

Nunez Astacio, Jose

Jimenes, Luis Alberio

Valverde Aquino, Ler

Cruz Fernandez, Joha

Almonte Almanzar, Ji

51/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

254

255

256

257

258

1667

2272

1230

1147

1349

Payan Del Rio, Luis |

Rodriguez T, Francis

De Los Santos, Hectol

Castillo, Antonio

Garcia Robles, Rafael

52/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

259

260

261

262

263

1532

2903

2847

1082

2758

Matos Guevara, Adan

Diaz Vicente, Huascar

Robeineau Germosen.

Belliard, Hector Juliat

Javier Florencio, Raf:

53/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

264

265

266

267

268

2216

3034

1956

1969

3736

Nova Ramirez, Presle

Zapata Robles, Jesus

Almonte Rodriguez, «

Arias Gil, Frankely R:

Rodriguez Garcia, Ec

54 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

269

270

271

272

273

1808

3068

2340

1818

2669

Rosario Morillo, Ange

Herrera, Melciades

Villar Acevedo, Darlir

Salcie , Francisco

Calderon De Luna, B

55/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

274

275

276

277

278

3166

2729

2603

3351

3268

Gil Villa, Frandy Enm

Tejada Reinoso, Edu

Albuelme, Ahimelec

Hernandez, Romel

Vasquez Lorenzo, Cs

56 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

279

280

281

282

283

1400

1204

1906

3497

1300

Henriquez Trinidad, E

Cuevas Jimenez, Juar

Vargas , Hector

Ramos, Alvaro

Fermin, Kedual

57 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

284

285

286

287

288

2875

2892

1469

2422

1102

Torres, Rainiel

Castillo Pena, Patrici

Leonardo , Jose

Medina, Francisco Al

Bouret, Gissel

58 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

289

290

291

292

293

1834

1621

2303

3115

1492

Santana , Humberto

Nouel Leon, Juan Me

Santos Almonte, Carol

Carmona, Samuel Isi

Luzon, Pedro

59/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

294

295

296

297

298

1631

1955

3954

3020

2631

Ogando Diaz, Juan C

Almanzar Vasquez, J

Rodriguez Almanzar,

Marte Fermin, Johcrag

Luna Zapata, Nidio E

60/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

299

300

301

302

303

3725

1388

2202

3784

3495

Novas, Andres Guille

Guillen, Pablo Jose

Montero, Romulo

Novas Gomez, Mario |

Perez , Vinicio

61/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

304

305

306

307

308

3231

2861

1381

1603

1804

Paulino Rosario, Dal\

Ramos Burgos, Grego

Guerrero Taveras, Hi

Morillo , Esteban

Rojas , Victor

62 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

309

310

311

312

313

2834

2011

3070

2584

2645

Quiroz Farias, Yelibe

Carrasco Santana, Y

Rosa Terrero, Daury

PEREZ, BARTOLO

Fermin Dicent, Ellian

63 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

314

315

316

317

318

1189

1226

1014

3353

3042

Coronado, Karen

De Leon, Marcos

Adames Rojas, Ariella

Castillo Marte, Wilton

Feliz Gomez, Octavio

64 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

319

320

321

322

323

1562

1582

3913

1873

1767

Mercado , Ruddy

Montero Marcelle, He

Sosa Moran, Bryan N

Stevens , Tomas

Reyes, Marco Antonio

65/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

324

325

326

327

328

1802

3856

3038

1278

2969

Rojas Gomez, Ramon

Bello Herrera, Darwin

Medina Medina, Fredd

Espinal Garcia, Sergi

Custodio, Miguel

66 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

329

330

331

332

333

3400

3067

2030

2700

3796

Valenzuela, Dionisio

De La Rosa, Juan De

Collado Abreu, Jonat

Ortiz, Junior Renato

Alfau Sencion, Lisbet

67/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

334

335

336

337

338

2148

1332

3376

1909

3987

Larancuent Acosta, A

Fria Alvarez, Leandro

Sanchez, Eduardo M

Vargas, Juan Francis

Ng Wu, John Ling

68 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

339

340

341

342

343

3058

3309

3145

2095

3286

Paredes Reyes, Pablo

Hache Santana, Jeorg

Baez Fondeur, Maximi

Garcia Gomez, Alejal

Brito Nunez, Angel M

69 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

344

345

346

347

348

2157

3502

1392

3013

2080

Lopez Yapor, Germo

Sanchez Acevedo, Je

Guzman Garcia, Julio

Franco Valenzuela, A

Feliz Feliz, Victor Ma

70/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

349

350

351

352

353

4030

2653

3305

2993

3402

Ramirez Jimenez, Ge

Mejia, Johnatan

Rosario Tejada, Angel

Legreaux Quintana, |

Cepeda De Jesus, R

711797



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

354

355

356

357

358

3053

4126

1941

1911

3899

Martinez Mateo, Arth

Dominguez Duran, R

Abreu Rodriguez, Juar

Vargas Gomez, Rafae

Almonte, Hector

72197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

359

360

361

362

363

1298

2574

2902

2477

2454

Feliz Segura, Rene A

CARPIO, YULI

Alcantara Urbaez, Ri

Ramirez Franco, Mar

Sanchez, Junior

73/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

364

365

366

367

368

2725

1416

2637

1932

1510

Ferreras De Lima, Ju

Hernandez , Ricardo

DOMINGUEZ, JUNIOI

Villegas Encarnacion,

Martinez , Arismendy

74197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

369

370

371

372

373

3186

3394

3684

3674

3137

Paredes Sierra, Junic

Mercedes, Yeinfry

Marrero Garcia, Lenc

Brea, Hector Paul

Sepulveda, Domingo

75/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

374

375

376

377

378

1584

1008

3345

3490

3667

Montero , Manuel

Abreu , Rafael Anton

Agramonte Ramirez,

Diaz Rodriguez, Wilb

Perez Florentino, Yor

76 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

379

380

381

382

383

3785

3083

4116

1501

3835

Paso Docil, Jose Alfo

Feliz Reyes, Jailin

Rodriguez Mejia, Ed

Marte Feliz, Carlos J

Frias Rijo, Leonelbi

77197



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

384

385

386

387

388

3040

3269

1949

1772

3210

Medina Medina, Cesat

Valenzuela, Alvaro F

Aguilera, Robinson

Rijo Dionicio, Bernarc

Veras De Jesus, Ran

78 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

389

390

391

392

393

2579

2723

1534

3270

2845

MARTINEZ, PAUL

Ramirez, Orbito

Matos, Jose A.

Sarante Feliz, Genes

Mileto, Nazzareno Pi

79/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

394

395

396

397

398

3255

3106

1456

1752

3930

Cordero Pool, Luis Al

Rosario Blonden, Juar

Lake , John Bienveni

Ramirez, Eudomar

Espinal Geraldo, Ger

80/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

399

400

401

402

403

3500

3240

3678

1193

3427

Rojas, Eligio

Benzo Cruz, Joan Fe

Mojica Castillo, Jose

Cruz Sanchez, Filibe

Tiburcio, Franklin Ed

81/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

404

405

406

407

408

2891

1812

3054

3493

3724

Vasquez Sanchez, Ju

Rosario, Leudy

Martinez Vasquez, R

Guaba Vasquez, Fra

Suresa Camacho, Ar

82/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

409

410

411

412

413

2648

3878

2649

1550

3393

Joaquin Salcedo, Cal

Perez Barcelo, Ricart

Moronta Ramos, Diat

Mejia , Tirso

Vialet, Francisco

83/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

414

415

416

417

418

1649

1083

3793

1535

3397

Ozuna , Daniel

Belliard Alonzo, Julio

Vargas Dujarric, Frar

Matos Aracena, Juan

Matias, Nelson

84 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

419

420

421

422

423

3056

2897

1747

2630

1639

Mieses, Angel Doming

Rodriguez Espaillat, |

Quezada , Ramon

NUNEZ, TAIRON

Orozco, Yorky

85/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

424

425

426

427

428

1610

3023

4127

3262

3282

Mota, Angel

Perez Aquino, Enmat

Ortega Gonell, Ignaci

Corporan, Paola Meli

Cruz Jimenez, Gabriel

86 /97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

429

430

431

432

433

2762

2029

4138

1723

4203

De Leon, Julio Cesar

Clark, Gema

Pacheco Marte, Sergic

Pimentel Francisco, |

Reyes Rodriguez, Jh
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RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

434

435

436

437

438

3943

3672

3932

3093

3247

Mejia Guerrero, Lindo

De Jesus, Bienvenido

Gonzalez Abreu, Nel

Santana, Jeremy Saul

Mendez Perez, Jacintc
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439

440

441

442

443

3064

3007

2155

4172

3294

Vazquez, Jesus Agus

Chala Arias, Antony -

Lopez Sanchez, Berr

Sanchez Marcelino, .

Lopez Mallen, Bidenny
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444

445

446

447

448

2337

3001

1796

3664

1197

Veras Reyes, Rosaure

Tiburcio Villar, Franky

Rodriguez , Rafael

Zorrilla Natera, Maicc

Montero Cayo, Johan
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449

450

451

452

453

1611

3508

3133

3263

3734

Mota, Camila

Vidal, Juan

Ortiz Roman, Angello

Estevez, Vianyelis St

Cabreja Lora, Suzette
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454

455

456

457

458

2450

3272

2612

4057

2844

Vicioso, Isidro Stewe

Ramirez, Abrahan

Nunez, Jose Miguel

Lorenzo De Los Sant

Barias Aquino, Tomas

92/97



RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

459

460

461

462

463

2101

3940

3314

2484

3063

Giraldi De La Cruz, M

King Rodriguez, Os N

De La Cruz, Reynaldo

Gomez Ferreras, Wil

Valdez, Carlos Arturo
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464

465

466

467

468

2203

3086

2828

3078

2899

Montero, Welquin Mg

Medina Feliz, Erika E

Cruz Tatis, Nalleli Me

Duverge Urbaez, Rol

Camacho Rosario, C
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469

470

471

472

473

2898

2289

3250

3872

3369

Reyes Bello, Daneiris

Rosario Feliz, Keren

Fontanilla Mancebo,

Calderon Mejia, Yoke

De La Cruz Lugo, Ron
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474

475

476

477

478

3317

3322

3668

3408

3092

Concepcion Suazo, £

Arredondo Reyes, Jh

Abreu Gonzélez, May

Jimenez Medina, Laur

Sanchez Perez, Yeis
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RATING NACIONAL 2016.2

479 3075 Cuevas Feliz, Moises

480 3420 Duverge Urbaez, Alfc

481 3873 Elmudesis, Ana Lucia
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